*Conforms to UL & NSF-7 standards
Options & Accessories
•	 Epoxy coated shelves
•	 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase
•	 Glass Door Merchandisers are designed with quality and
durability that you will not find in any other products in its class.
•	 No-chip exterior, durable and stylish black vinyl finish - Std.
(Also available in white).

Item #
• FMD-23 • FMD-49 • FMD-72
• FMD-23F • FMD-37F
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage
Nema
Plug
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L                  D                  H
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
Swing Door Refrigerators
FMD-23 1 23 4 6.1 1/4 115 5-15P 8’ 27”
(686 mm)
33 1/2”
(851mm)
78 5/8”
(1998 mm)
262
(118.5 kg)
47
(1.31 m3)
FMD-49 2 49 8 6.9 1/3 115 5-15P 8’ 54”
(1372 mm)
33 1/2”
(851mm)
78 5/8”
(1998 mm)
424
(192 kg)
93
(2.62 m3)
FMD-72 3 72 12 10.3 1/2 115 5-15P 8’ 83”
(2108 mm)
33 1/2”
(851mm)
78 5/8”
(1998 mm)
690
(118.5 kg)
140
(1.31 m3)
Swing Door Freezers
FMD-23F 1 23 4 8.8 3/4 115 5-15P 8’ 27”
(686 mm)
33 1/2”
(851mm)
78 5/8”
(1998 mm)
262
(118.5 kg)
47
(1.31 m3)
FMD-37F 2 37 8 12.0 1 115 5-15P 8’ 43”
(1092mm)
33 1/2”
(851mm)
78 5/8”